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Women / 4 / L4:09under
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devyn Roane116
OTG

8.900 9.725 9.5259.450 37.600
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ayla Acevedo113
OTG

8.900 9.700 9.3758.875 36.850
1T 2 4 3 2 

2 

Brooke Miller114
OTG

8.150 9.100 9.4509.400 36.100
5 4 2 2 3 

3 

Krista Webster117
OTG

8.225 9.150 9.1008.900 35.375
4 3 3 4 4 

4 

Sara Mitchell115
OTG

8.250 8.775 9.0508.850 34.925
3 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 4 / L4:10yo
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylee Smeltzer132
OTG

8.500 9.250 9.4509.625 36.825
4 2 1 2 1 

1 

Nadia Jones131
OTG

8.825 9.400 9.3258.725 36.275
2 1 4 3 2 

2 

Amelia Steinemer133
OTG

8.875 9.000 9.2009.150 36.225
1 4 2 4 3 

3 

Mason Bradley129
OTG

8.650 9.200 9.5007.775 35.125
3 3 5 1 4 

4 

Sri Christian130
OTG

8.000 8.300 9.1259.025 34.450
5 5 3 5 5 

5 
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Women / 4 / L4:11yo-A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Rouch141
OTG

9.000 9.750 9.4259.350 37.525
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Caturah Tuggle143
OTG

9.225 9.200 9.6008.925 36.950
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Mackenzie Murphy140
OTG

8.450 9.000 8.8259.100 35.375
3 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / 4 / L4:11yo-B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shelby Koshak150
OTG

8.825 9.050 9.4259.000 36.300
1 6 5 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Herbst148
OTG

8.225 9.600 9.3009.100 36.225
6 1T 3T 3 2 

2 

Kylie Brown147
OTG

8.550 9.250 9.0509.300 36.150
2T 4 1 5 3 

3 

Alexandrea Sims153
OTG

8.200 9.600 9.0009.250 36.050
7 1T 2 6 4 

4 

Rilyn Kittrell149
OTG

8.550 9.325 8.9259.100 35.900
2T 3 3T 7 5 

5 

Pashince Milligan151
OTG

8.375 9.100 9.3258.475 35.275
5 5 7 2 6 

6 

Lelia Schilke152
OTG

8.525 8.550 9.2258.825 35.125
4 7 6 4 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / L4:12older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan McGary156
OTG

8.925 9.675 9.5009.500 37.600
2 2 1 3 1 

1 

Karlee Tomlinson159
OTG

9.075 9.725 9.6008.775 37.175
1 1 3 1 2 

2 

Adrienne Staub158
OTG

8.325 9.650 9.5509.400 36.925
6 3 2 2 3 

3 

Nadia ONeal157
OTG

8.650 9.600 9.3008.325 35.875
3 4 4 4 4 

4 

Victoria Kelling155
OTG

8.525 9.425 9.1258.200 35.275
4 5 5T 5T 5 

5 

Molly Wilson160
OTG

8.425 8.200 9.1258.200 33.950
5 6 5T 5T 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / Level 5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Brown163
OTG

8.750 9.450 9.4008.700 36.300
5 1 6 3* 1T

1T

Emily Bulechek164
OTG

9.050 8.950 9.4008.900 36.300
3 7 4 3* 1T

1T

Callie Wells169
OTG

9.150 9.025 9.3508.725 36.250
2 5 5 5 3 

3 

Kendall Mariano166
OTG

8.650 9.225 8.9509.250 36.075
6 2T 2 8 4 

4 

Brendyl Bostic162
OTG

8.875 9.075 9.4758.400 35.825
4 4 8T 1 5 

5 

Lauren Aaby161
OTG

8.600 9.225 9.2008.400 35.425
7 2T 8T 6 6 

6 

Madison Hanrahan165
OTG

8.450 9.000 8.8509.075 35.375
9 6 3 9 7 

7 

Josefina Sanchez168
OTG

8.550 7.600 9.4259.450 35.025
8 8 1 2 8 

8 

Cameron Pender167
OTG

9.275 0.000 9.0008.550 26.825
1 9 7 7 9 

9 
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Women / 6 / Level 6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKenna Sweeney222
OTG

9.250 9.325 9.8009.750 38.125
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Ailee Sheehan209
OTG

8.725 9.425 9.7759.700 37.625
4 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Savanna Miller221
OTG

8.625 9.400 9.5009.700 37.225
5 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Naomi Dawkins220
OTG

8.825 9.575 9.4009.325 37.125
2 1 5 5 4 

4 

Kristin McAfee208
OTG

8.775 8.850 9.4259.625 36.675
3 5 4 4 5 

5 
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Women / 7 / Level 7
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Burd231
OTG

9.050 9.600 9.4509.825 37.925
5 1 1 5 1 

1 

Madison Urbaniak236
OTG

9.000 9.200 9.6009.575 37.375
6 5 2 3 2 

2 

Sofia Catlin232
OTG

8.900 9.300 9.5009.500 37.200
7 4 3 4 3 

3 

Rebekkah Funderburk242
OTG

9.350 9.525 9.8508.425 37.150
1 2 8 1 4 

4 

Alexis Garner243
OTG

9.075 9.350 9.6758.950 37.050
4 3 6 2 5 

5 

Mika'la Hicks244
OTG

8.750 8.050 9.2508.900 34.950
8 8 7 6 6 

6 

Meredith Marcil246
OTG

9.200 9.175 0.0009.275 27.650
2 6 4 7T 7 

7 

Maddie Weir247
OTG

9.125 8.950 0.0009.225 27.300
3 7 5 7T 8 

8 
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Women / 9 / Level 9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Daigneau200
OTG

8.725 0.000 8.9008.000 25.625
1 0 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XD / Diamond
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Forehand299
OTG

8.625 7.150 9.5508.750 34.075
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XG / XG:10under
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily McCracken253
OTG

8.450 9.800 9.4258.850 36.525
3 1 3 2 1 

1 

Delaney McConnell252
OTG

8.300 9.400 9.2509.200 36.150
4 2 2 3T 2 

2 

Kerrigan Kimener251
OTG

8.750 8.300 9.2509.225 35.525
2 4 1 3T 3 

3 

Taylor Miller254
OTG

8.850 8.650 9.4758.475 35.450
1 3 4 1 4 

4 
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Women / XG / XG:11-12yo
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jhyrmaine Gomez259
OTG

9.025 9.900 9.3009.525 37.750
1 1 2 6 1 

1 

Rheyana Regalado265
OTG

8.850 9.350 9.5009.375 37.075
3 3 3 3 2 

2 

Maggie McConnell262
OTG

8.450 9.475 9.4259.550 36.900
6 2 1 4 3 

3 

M'Kalyn Holder260
OTG

8.575 9.100 9.5509.050 36.275
4 4 6T 1 4 

4 

Madalynn Petre263
OTG

8.925 8.550 9.2509.075 35.800
2 6 5 7 5 

5 

Meredith Lee261
OTG

8.300 8.800 9.5259.050 35.675
7 5 6T 2 6 

6 

Shyan Cullipher255
Gym Inc

8.000 7.700 8.4509.150 33.300
8 7 4 8 7 

7 

Madison Petrie264
OTG

8.550 0.000 9.3258.375 26.250
5 8 8 5 8 

8 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2016 Beach Meet Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 23-24, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2016 12:48:41 PM

Women / XG / XG:13older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Johnston270
OTG

8.000 9.300 9.6509.725 36.675
8 3 1 1 1T

1T

Madelyn Pitcher276
OTG

8.800 9.050 9.4759.350 36.675
1 6 2 2T 1T

1T

Kelly Petersen275
OTG

8.600 9.250 9.3259.300 36.475
3 4 3 6 3 

3 

Autumn Torian279
OTG

8.700 9.550 9.4758.100 35.825
2 1 8 2T 4 

4 

Deanna Kreider271
OTG

8.400 9.400 9.4508.475 35.725
4 2 6 4 5 

5 

Hailey Pollock277
OTG

8.325 9.200 9.0508.675 35.250
5 5 5 8 6 

6 

Cheyenne McMurtray272
OTG

8.250 9.000 8.6009.275 35.125
6T 7 4 9 7 

7 

Kiara Wallace266
Gym Inc

8.250 7.750 9.4007.900 33.300
6T 9 9 5 8 

8 

Ella Midgett273
OTG

0.000 8.450 9.2258.350 26.025
9 8 7 7 9 

9 
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Women / XP / Platinum
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlyn Lee282
OTG

8.775 9.000 9.5259.375 36.675
3 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Madison Nelson283
OTG

8.450 8.600 9.4509.375 35.875
4 3 1T 3 2 

2 

Meraiah Cannon280
OTG

8.900 8.900 9.3508.550 35.700
1 2 4 4 3 

3 

Beverley Vedder284
OTG

8.800 7.300 9.5008.775 34.375
2 4 3 2 4 

4 

Morgan Horstman281
OTG

0.000 0.000 9.0000.000 9.000
5 5 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / XS / XS:08under
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Savanna LeGrand304
Gym Inc

9.000 9.250 9.1009.450 36.800
1 3T 2 4 1 

1 

Anaria Williams309
OTG

8.425 9.550 9.2009.125 36.300
7 1 5T 2 2 

2 

Jordyn Whitfield307
Gym Inc

8.850 9.300 8.8258.850 35.825
4 2 7 6 3 

3 

Kaitlin Almontelopez301
Gym Inc

8.800 9.250 9.3258.400 35.775
5 3T 9 1 4 

4 

Shyiah Sharpe305
Gym Inc

8.950 8.500 9.0009.225 35.675
2T 8 4 5 5 

5 

Nyla Care308
OTG

7.900 8.950 9.1759.500 35.525
9 5 1 3 6 

6 

Alexandra Trudeau306
Gym Inc

8.500 8.600 8.7759.425 35.300
6 7 3 7 7 

7 

Peyton Ashworth302
Gym Inc

8.950 8.200 8.7259.125 35.000
2T 9 5T 8 8 

8 

Zoe Harrod303
Gym Inc

8.000 8.750 8.2508.650 33.650
8 6 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XS / XS:09yo
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Butler314
OTG

9.175 9.700 9.5009.675 38.050
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Rebecca Eason316
OTG

9.025 8.950 8.7759.550 36.300
2 6 2T 5 2 

2 

Anabelle Richards319
OTG

8.150 9.450 8.7509.550 35.900
5 2T 2T 6 3 

3 

Sophia Olszak318
OTG

8.450 8.850 9.0009.475 35.775
4 7 4 2 4T

4T

Tabitha Deisch315
OTG

8.625 9.450 8.8258.875 35.775
3 2T 7 3T 4T

4T

Alana McElligott317
OTG

7.800 9.000 8.8259.400 35.025
7 4T 5 3T 6 

6 

Maggie Rossi313
Gym Inc

8.000 9.000 8.5259.250 34.775
6 4T 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / XS / XS:10yo
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Cox328
OTG

9.400 9.400 9.4759.775 38.050
3 3 2 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie White334
OTG

9.450 9.300 9.2259.675 37.650
2 6T 4 7 2 

2 

Riley Smith333
OTG

8.800 9.500 9.4009.825 37.525
8T 2 1 2 3 

3 

Victoria McCauley331
OTG

9.550 8.900 9.3009.650 37.400
1 11 5 4T 4 

4 

Melanie Cortes327
OTG

8.825 9.650 9.3259.425 37.225
7 1 8 3 5 

5 

Olivia Dearman323
Gym Inc

9.000 9.300 9.1009.700 37.100
6 6T 3 8T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Fox329
OTG

9.025 9.350 9.1009.600 37.075
5 4T 6T 8T 7 

7 

Faith Ashworth322
Gym Inc

8.800 9.150 9.1009.600 36.650
8T 9 6T 8T 8 

8 

Elle Ochave332
OTG

9.225 9.100 9.2509.050 36.625
4 10 13 6 9 

9 

Jessica Kosovsky330
OTG

8.800 9.300 9.0759.400 36.575
8T 6T 9 11 10 

10 

Hannah Anderson321
Gym Inc

8.050 9.350 9.0509.350 35.800
12T 4T 10 12 11 

11 

Rihauna Vick326
Gym Inc

8.775 7.800 9.3009.175 35.050
11 13 12 4T 12 

12 

Rian Manz325
Gym Inc

8.050 8.100 8.8009.275 34.225
12T 12 11 13 13 

13 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O cean Tumblers



Judge's Signatures

2016 Beach Meet Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 23-24, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 1/25/2016 12:48:47 PM

Women / XS / XS:11yo
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milena Harrell337
OTG

9.600 9.500 9.4009.850 38.350
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Julia Wainger340
OTG

9.300 9.400 9.0759.625 37.400
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Jocelyn Hastey338
OTG

8.050 9.575 9.2259.525 36.375
4 1 3 2 3 

3 

Lawren Speight336
Gym Inc

8.700 8.400 8.8009.050 34.950
3 4 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / XS / XS:12older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carlie Meyerholz349
OTG

9.175 9.800 9.3259.700 38.000
3 1 3T 3T 1 

1 

Allie Sictor354
OTG

9.550 9.400 9.2509.475 37.675
1 7 8T 7 2 

2 

Hannah Marques348
OTG

9.025 9.550 9.3009.725 37.600
7 3T 1T 5 3 

3 

Paige Robinson352
OTG

9.100 9.500 9.3259.650 37.575
4T 5 5T 3T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Sampsell353
OTG

9.075 9.425 9.2259.700 37.425
6 6 3T 8 5 

5 

Maya White355
OTG

8.750 9.550 9.3759.650 37.325
9 3T 5T 1 6 

6 

Rachel Michin350
OTG

8.800 9.750 9.2759.300 37.125
8 2 12 6 7 

7 

Adrianna Ricks351
OTG

9.100 8.700 9.3509.600 36.750
4T 11 7 2 8 

8 

Devin Kinzel347
OTG

9.250 8.400 9.0009.725 36.375
2 12 1T 11 9 

9 

Lauren Westhoff341
OTG

8.050 9.350 9.1009.475 35.975
11 8 8T 9T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Gupta343
Gym Inc

8.550 9.250 8.3509.375 35.525
10 9 10 12 11 

11 

Breanna Kittle344
Gym Inc

7.550 8.950 9.1009.325 34.925
12 10 11 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3:07under
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Marcy Stambaugh406
OTG

9.350 9.525 9.8259.625 38.325
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Saige Antolin402
OTG

9.750 9.625 9.3009.000 37.675
1 1 2 2 2 

2 

Briley Cartwright403
OTG

8.400 7.700 8.7758.325 33.200
4T 4T 3 4 3 

3 

Hayleigh Porrini405
OTG

8.400 7.800 8.4258.150 32.775
4T 3 4 5 4 

4 

Briana Lightfoot404
OTG

8.200 7.550 9.0007.950 32.700
6 6 5 3 5 

5 

Breanna Vaughan407
OTG

8.600 7.700 8.2507.825 32.375
3 4T 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / L3:08yo
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylee Cristaldi414
OTG

9.500 9.500 9.6259.650 38.275
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Camdyn Milisitz419
OTG

9.875 9.675 8.8009.025 37.375
1 1 4 6 2 

2 

Katelyn Jackson417
OTG

9.050 9.450 9.3509.150 37.000
6 4 3 2 3 

3 

Sophie Templeton422
OTG

9.800 9.550 9.1258.350 36.825
2 2 7 5 4 

4 

Rebekah Daniels415
OTG

9.450 9.300 9.2758.625 36.650
5 5 5 3 5 

5 

Mae Dixon416
OTG

8.950 8.800 9.2259.200 36.175
7 7 2 4 6 

6 

Devynn Sawyer421
OTG

9.600 9.250 8.3008.300 35.450
3 6 8 8 7 

7 

Taylor Ryan420
OTG

8.425 7.450 8.6508.375 32.900
8 8 6 7 8 

8 
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Women / 3 / L3:09yo
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebekah Bowser431
OTG

9.400 8.850 9.7009.450 37.400
2T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Lana Galloway433
OTG

9.900 9.500 9.3758.500 37.275
1 2 6 2 2 

2 

Marilyn Pablo434
OTG

9.350 9.450 9.2759.125 37.200
4 3 2 3 3 

3 

Molly Spain437
OTG

9.400 9.700 9.1508.575 36.825
2T 1 5 5 4 

4 

Olivia Roach435
OTG

9.150 8.950 9.2508.825 36.175
6 4 4 4 5 

5 

Sydney Rouch436
OTG

8.600 8.600 9.1008.850 35.150
7 6T 3 6 6 

6 

Alexa Eastwood432
OTG

9.200 8.600 9.0257.850 34.675
5 6T 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / L3:10yo
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evangeleah Rappo445
OTG

9.450 9.675 9.6259.575 38.325
5 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kylee Smith446
OTG

9.900 9.675 9.1259.450 38.150
1 1T 2 4T 2 

2 

Madison Brunner441
OTG

9.675 9.675 9.4009.375 38.125
3 1T 3 3 3 

3 

Jaden Howell444
OTG

9.600 9.150 9.5259.350 37.625
4 4 4 2 4 

4 

Aurora Farlow442
OTG

9.750 8.900 9.1258.150 35.925
2 5 5 4T 5 

5 

Jada Flucas443
OTG

8.800 8.550 8.7257.525 33.600
6 6 7 6 6 

6 

Talia Williams447
OTG

8.500 8.300 8.4008.000 33.200
7 7 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / L3:11older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Bowser449
OTG

9.400 9.350 9.7509.500 38.000
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Jenna Dail451
OTG

9.450 9.100 9.5259.250 37.325
1T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Katerina Gibson453
OTG

9.450 9.150 8.9509.200 36.750
1T 3 3 8 3 

3 

Ainsley Cornstuble450
OTG

9.450 9.450 9.1008.400 36.400
1T 1 6 6 4 

4 

Jayla Williams455
OTG

9.050 8.950 9.6008.375 35.975
5T 6 7 2 5 

5 

Taylor Stephenson454
OTG

9.050 8.250 9.0009.150 35.450
5T 8 4 7 6 

6 

Emily Bass448
OTG

8.700 9.050 9.3008.350 35.400
8 5 8 4 7 

7 

Deonni Fredrick452
OTG

8.950 8.600 9.1508.625 35.325
7 7 5 5 8 

8 
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Judge's Signatures

2016 Beach Meet Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 23-24, 2016

Page: 1
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Women / XB / XB:09under
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sunshine Barton462
OTG

9.250 9.400 9.2509.525 37.425
2 2T 2 2 1 

1 

Nyah Carraway463
OTG

9.350 8.900 9.3009.675 37.225
1 8 1 1 2 

2 

Makaira Kennedy466
OTG

9.100 9.250 9.2009.500 37.050
3 5 3 3 3 

3 

Avigayil Green464
OTG

9.050 9.350 8.7509.000 36.150
4 4 6T 6T 4 

4 

Morgan McLarney457
Gym Inc

9.000 9.400 8.6008.950 35.950
6 2T 8 8 5 

5 

Jordyn Arbogast461
OTG

8.650 9.050 8.9009.325 35.925
7 6 4 4 6 

6 

Emory Racz458
Gym Inc

9.025 8.950 8.8009.000 35.775
5 7 6T 5 7 

7 

Kayla Jacquet465
OTG

8.550 9.450 8.7508.825 35.575
8 1 9 6T 8 

8 

Olivia Vick467
OTG

8.200 8.350 8.4509.275 34.275
9 9 5 9 9 

9 
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2016 Beach Meet Invitational
Meet Results
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Women / XB / XB:10older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Malone481
OTG

9.650 9.700 9.1009.700 38.150
1 2 3 6 1 

1 

Madalyn Johnson479
OTG

9.425 9.775 9.0759.475 37.750
2 1 5T 7 2 

2 

Holly Hryskanich478
OTG

9.100 9.675 9.2259.575 37.575
8 3 4 4 3 

3 

Abigail Russell482
OTG

9.200 9.050 9.5009.750 37.500
5 6T 1T 1 4 

4 

Anabelle Denton476
OTG

9.125 9.200 9.3009.750 37.375
7 5 1T 2T 5 

5 

August Fairbanks477
OTG

9.175 8.900 9.3009.475 36.850
6 8 5T 2T 6 

6 

Autumn Knoop480
OTG

9.225 8.700 9.2009.400 36.525
4 9 7 5 7 

7 

Carleise Lewis469
Gym Inc

8.825 8.500 9.0009.200 35.525
9 10 8 8 8 

8 

Simone Antolin475
OTG

9.350 9.400 8.6008.100 35.450
3 4 10 10 9 

9 

Jada Steward470
Gym Inc

8.800 9.050 8.8508.700 35.400
10 6T 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 115.775 28.700 29.250 29.450 28.375
11 1 1

2 Gym Inc * 111.375 26.950 27.950 28.750 27.725
22 2 2
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2016 Beach Meet Invitational
Team Results
Jan 23-24, 2016
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OTG * 114.875 28.425 29.150 29.200 28.100
11 1 1

2 Gym Inc * 108.050 26.850 27.400 27.150 26.650
22 2 2
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